
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 CONTRACT ID CODEP OF PAGS

I 'I 1 1 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO (if applicable)

M000 3 1"0/0.1/2014 CFO-1 4-0075
6 ISSUED BY. CODE 1-[ R CCHQ 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE

US NRC - HQ
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR tre street. conty. Sfate and 21P Codei (X) DA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

INMIXTECHNOLOGY INC
8444 WESTPARK DR. STE 200 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

MCLEAN VA 221025112

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO.
NRC-HIQ-12--P-09-02 30

lOB DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 098692374 )DE 09/28/2012

ii. THIS iTEA ONLY APPLIES TO 15M ENfTS O-F6OUCITATIONS

q. I The above numbered sol ciat ionis.arended as seI ior n Item 1 .. The flour and dale specified _or receipl of Offers [-isextended u is not extended.

Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendmenl on each copy of the offer submitted. of (c) By

separate lelter or telegram which includes a reference to lhe solicitation and amendmenl numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOVMLE DGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER It by
virtue of this amendment you desire Io change an offer already subrmitted, such change may be made by telegram of letter, provided each telegram or lelter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior Io tIe opening hour and dale specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA(if required) Net Increase: $123, 516.-23

2014-X0-0200-FEEBASED-7N-7N0001-51-C- 156-N7366-252A
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropralion dale, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).

C, THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Speedy type of 'nodftfmalon and authlori•y

x FAR 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT

E. IMPORTANT: Cornractor I : is not. x iis required (o sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where leasibie )

The purposes of this modification is Lo exercise Option Year 2, CLIN's 2001, 2002, 2003,

2004, 2005, 20006 and 2007, obligate frunds for those CLIN's and designate a new contract

specialist ("Buyer").

As a result of this modification, the period of performance is extended to September 30,

2015.

Total Amou nt for this Modifi cation: $12 , 16.23

Obligated Amount for- tihis Modi ficatioc.: $123, 516.:23

Coitinued . . .
Excepl as provided nerein, all terms and condifions of the dociment referenced in Item 9 A oi 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full torco and effecl

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprint)

15B CO"RACTORIOIFEIt, -

! t atw e fil)

t6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orpornt)

Previous edilion unusable

JEM&PL ATE - ADMOO'N SUNSI REVIEW COMPLLr

Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

SEP 3 0 2014



REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 'AGE OF
CONTINUATION SHEET NRC-HQ- 12- P-09- 0230/M0003 -2 2

NAME.OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

IMMIXTECHNOLOGY INC

ITEM NO SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY UNITJ UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A) (B) (C) (E) (E) (F)

New ToTal Obligated Amount for this Award:
$356,490.09

Buyer changed from WANDA M BROWN to CHANTAL GUETAT

END OF TEXT
Period of Performance: 10/01/2014 to 09/30/2017

Add Item 09400 as follows:

094 00 Option Year 2
CLIN's 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005,

123,516.23
2006 and 2007

Period of Performance: 20/01/2014 to 09/30/2015

NSN 7540-01.152. 6057 OPTIO14AL FORM 336 (4-06)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR f48 CFPRI 53 110


